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U16 Leistungstest in Magglingen

U16 Test de performance a Macolin

19.06.2024

Aebischer
Bausch
Blaser
Coutaz
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Joder
Jolissaint
Kucera
Marchetta
Pagnamenta
Pellet
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Binder
Bissig
Bracchi
Bracelli
Braschler
Burri
Finger
Fuchs
Gabus
Gattlen
Grossen
Habisreutinger
Iseli

Jenni
Krahenbiihl
Lamprecht
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Ponzo
Rosa

Rupli
Saxer
Schiitz
Stiffler
Thurler
Urscheler
Zimmermann
Zumkehr
Ammann
Barbarits

Noam
Robin
Luca
Romain
Dario
Ayden
Fynn
Mael
Neal
Léo
lan
Philippe
Valentin
Fabrice
Fabio
Diego
Kilian
Tom
Luk
Jayson
Daniel
Eliott
Lucien
Timo
Tim
Mateo
Simon
Gian
Gian
Moritz
Alessio
Adrien
Laurin
Justin
Oscar
Ean
Nolan
Tim
Yoann
Ivo
Neel
Niklas

17.01.2009
25.03.2009
18.07.2009
19.03.2009
19.03.2009
09.03.2009
09.03.2009
01.03.2009
08.12.2009
06.01.2009
07.12.2009
22.06.2009
01.09.2009
13.03.2009
10.03.2009
25.11.2009
08.11.2009
23.01.2009
09.09.2009
11.07.2009
27.01.2009
18.08.2009
02.06.2009
10.03.2009
18.03.2009
09.01.2009
18.08.2009
06.08.2009
04.01.2009
22.05.2009
05.11.2009
24.06.2009
06.07.2009
20.02.2009
26.03.2009
22.10.2009
09.04.2009
07.10.2009
12.05.2009
08.09.2009
04.10.2009
12.10.2009
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Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Winterthur
SC Bern

HC Valais Chablais
EV Zug

Lausanne HC

EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Ajoie
Lausanne HC
Geneéve Servette HC
HC Lugano

EHC Olten

EHC Biel-Bienne
EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Lugano

HC Ambri-Piotta
EHC Biel-Bienne
EV Zug

EV Zug

SC Bern

EV Zug

Lausanne HC

SCL Tigers

SC Bern

SC Langenthal
Dragon Thun
SCRJ Lakers

EHC Dubendorf
EHC Winterthur
GCK/ZSC Lions
Geneéve Servette HC
Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Davos
Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Winterthur
Fribourg-Gottéron
SC Bern

EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
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Team Officials

Head-Coach

Binzegger
Blatter
Borghans
Bosshard
Briigger
Cadieux
Della Valentina
Domenichelli
Flickiger
Gianola
Gonzalez
Hadorn
Kaufmann
Keller
Lenseele
Leone
Meichtry
Muheim
Mundy
Naser
Neff
Neuenschwander
O'Leary
Pereira
Pouessel
Rausch
Reinhard
Rossel
Rotheli
Sameli
Sieber
Thurler
Triussel
Ulrich
Vaucher
Wand
Weber
Weber
Wyss
Ziegler

Dick Sven

Ramon
Noah
Romain
Noel
Tiago
Timothy
Leon
Alessandro
Joel

Nilo

Eloy
Fabio
Nicolas
Diogo
Esteban
Massimo
Lyan
Livio
Shawn
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Andres
Jamie
Joakin
Steivan
Yves Enea
Noel
Livio
Nico
Ilhan

Tim

Léo

Liam
Nolan
Sebastian
Valerio
Micha
Moreno

06.03.2009
23.04.2009
06.07.2009
21.01.2009
15.01.2009
23.07.2009
06.02.2009
11.05.2009
24.01.2009
15.08.2009
18.02.2009
21.09.2009
03.01.2009
06.01.2009
03.11.2009
02.12.2009
28.08.2009
08.05.2009
28.05.2009
25.02.2009
13.04.2009
10.03.2009
15.01.2009
19.09.2009
16.03.2009
16.11.2009
26.09.2009
20.05.2009
06.01.2009
12.02.2009
29.04.2009
10.04.2009
04.03.2009
07.12.2009
25.10.2009
29.01.2009
07.02.2009
20.02.2009
24.07.2009
08.01.2009
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EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
Geneéve Servette HC
EHC Winterthur
Fribourg-Gottéron
Geneéve Servette HC
EHC Basel

HC Lugano

SC Langenthal

HC Davos

Geneve Servette HC
Dragon Thun

EV Zug

SC Bern

Lausanne HC
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

EV Zug

HC Davos

HC Lugano

EHC Winterthur
EHC Biel-Bienne

SC Bern

SCRJ Lakers
Genéve Servette HC
EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
SCL Tigers

EHC Basel

HCT Young Lions
HC Davos

HC Yverdon

SC Bern

GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Yverdon
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Biel-Bienne
HCT Young Lions
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